
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	THE	YOUNG	WRITERS	INITIATIVE	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $534.29
2025-06-05 Donation	from	Cleodel txn_kWHOK4g $10.00 $544.29
2025-06-05 Donation	from	Katarina	Garcia txn_xQHdJMo $20.00 $564.29
2025-06-06 Donation	from	Ximena	Perez txn_gnHJG6e $5.00 $569.29
2025-06-06 Donation	from	Oskar	Leonard txn_BZH0AOe $10.00 $579.29
2025-06-06 Donation	from	Evie	Grace txn_zVHoPRl $5.00 $584.29
2025-06-06 Donation	from	Allison	Sheehan txn_zVHoPw0 $20.00 $604.29
2025-06-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/2	to	6/8 txn_K9HKya7 -$4.90 $599.39
2025-06-09 Donation	from	Amanda	Lee	Xin	Yee txn_a8HMK8R $1.00 $600.39
2025-06-09 Donation	from	Palak	Kinger txn_kWHOKa0 $20.00 $620.39
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Ri'Maia	Pierre txn_gnHJLg5 $1.00 $621.39
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Rhea	Saggi txn_8rH7N5n $5.00 $626.39
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Anisa	Uddin txn_vgH4lVP $5.00 $631.39
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Jeannine	Elmasri txn_ZeH9kyg $1.00 $632.39
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Zidan	Mallick txn_BZH0lWY $10.00 $642.39
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Shawna	Barré txn_GkHz72d $1.00 $643.39
2025-06-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/9	to	6/15 txn_brH7BK7 -$3.08 $640.31
2025-06-16 Donation	from	Katarina	Polšak txn_evHoY9d $5.00 $645.31
2025-06-16 Donation	from	Julie txn_4dHXaM9 $5.00 $650.31
2025-06-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/16	to	6/22 txn_PVHGVye -$0.70 $649.61

WITHDRAWN:	$8.68.	DEPOSITED:	$124.00. $649.61

The	Young	Writers	Initiative	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	The	Young	Writers	Initiative's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


